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Ref. No.: AEL/SEC/BM/2022-2023 
Date:- 10th August, 2022 

To, 
The Manager, DCS-CRD 
Corporate Relationship Department, 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 

To, 
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National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
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Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051. 

SECURITY CODE: 50900911 SECURITY ID: AUSOMENT II ISIN: INE218C01016II SERIES: EQ 

Dear Sir /Madam, 

Sub.:- Newspaper Publication- Submission of the copy of the newspaper cutting 
of the extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results 
for the first quarter ended June 30, 2022. 

As per Regulations 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper cutting of 
the extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the 
Company for the first quarter ended June 30, 2022 which were published in English 
newspaper "THE INDIAN EXPRESS" and in Vernacular newspaper "FINANCIAL 
EXPRESS" on August 10, 2022. 

You are therefore requested to take note of the same. 

Thanking you, 
For, AuSom Enterprise Limited 

Ravikumar Pasi 
Company Secretary & 
Compliance Officer 

Encl: As Above 
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THEINDIANEXPRESS,WEDNESDAY,AUGUST10,2022

Place: Bhavnagar
Date : 8th August, 2022

By Order of the Board of Directors
Mr. Piyush I. Tamboli

Chairman & Managing Director

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022

1. The above financial results for quarter ended June 2022, are reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 8th August, 2022.
2. The Company has, in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - Operating Segments, identified Investment Casting Activities and Power Generation Activities as its segments and

financial details thereof are disclosed in a separate annexure attached herewith.
3. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised

accounting practices and policies to the extent Applicable.
4. The complaints from investors/shareholders for the quarter ended on 30th June,2022 : Received -0, Resolved - 0 , Unresolved - 0.
5. Previous period's figures have been reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period.
6. The Board has approved ESOP Scheme,2022 subject to approval of Shareholder in ensuing Annual General Meeting.

Note:

Nari Road, Bhavnagar, Gujarat 364 006.
CIN : L27100GJ1975PLC002692

Phone : 0278-2523300, e-mail: direct1@ipcl.in

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr.
No.

Particulars

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.

8.

Total Income from Operations
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
Total Other Comprehensive income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the
period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited balance sheet
of the previous year
Earning Per Share (EPS)
a) Basic
b) Diluted

3,912.48
40.66
40.66
29.27
1.37

500.00

0.59
0.59

For the Quarter ended on

30.06.2022
Unaudited

CONSOLIDATEDSTANDALONE
For the Year
ended on For the Quarter ended on

3,593.75
(117.93)
(117.93)
(82.71)

7.11

500.00

(1.65)
(1.65)

3,161.82
239.63
239.63
179.28
(0.53)

500.00

3.59
3.59

13,202.65
23.72
23.72
17.86
5.49

500.00
6,807.22

0.36
0.36

3,912.48
40.61
40.61
29.22
1.37

500.00

0.58
0.58

3,593.76
(117.58)
(117.58)
(82.36)

7.12

500.00

(1.65)
(1.65)

3,161.82
239.28
239.28
178.93
(0.53)

500.00

3.58
3.58

13,202.65
23.02
23.02
17.16
5.50

500.00
6,793.29

0.34
0.34

31.03.2022
Audited

30.06.2021
Unaudited

31.03.2022
Audited

30.06.2022
Unaudited

31.03.2022
Audited

30.06.2021
Unaudited

31.03.2022
Audited

For the Year
ended on

Regd. Office: - 11-B, New Ahmedabad Industrial Estate, Village:-Moraiya, Sarkhej-Bavla Road, Ahmedabad-382 213.
CIN : L67190GJ1984PLC006746 Phone : +91 79 2642 1422-1499 Fax : +91 79 2656 9898 E-mail: ausom.ael@gmail.com Website: www. ausom.in.

(RS. IN LAKHS)

STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED
Quarter Quarter Quarter Year Quarter Quarter Quarter Year

Particulars ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended
30.06.2022 31.03.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022 30.06.2022 31.03.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022
Un-audited Audited Un-audited Audited Un-audited Audited Un-audited Audited

Total Income from Operations 169.42 2391.08 370.29 3407.46 169.42 2348.54 370.29 3364.92
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items) (36.20) 71.08 202.89 652.72 105.19 (95.91) 175.54 652.72
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items) (36.20) 71.08 202.89 652.72 105.19 (95.91) 175.54 652.72
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items) (36.20) 62.08 162.89 536.72 105.19 (104.91) 135.54 536.72
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for
the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (36.20) 62.36 162.89 537.00 105.19 (104.63) 135.54 537.00
Equity Share Capital 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited
Balance Sheet of the previous year --- --- --- 10293.72 --- --- --- 10293.72
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued
operations)
Basic & Diluted: (0.27) 0.46 1.20 3.94 0.77 (0.77) 0.99 3.94

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com
and on company's website www.ausom.in. For AUSOM ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Place: Ahmedabad KISHOR P. MANDALIA
Date : 09/08/2022 MANAGING DIRECTOR

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

MALAVIKAPRASAD
NOIDA,AUGUST9

SHRIKANT TYAGI, who was
bookedbypolicelastFridayaf-
ter he was caught on video
pushingandabusingawoman
at the Grand Omaxe residen-
tial society in Noida, was ar-
rested from Meerut on
Tuesday.
SeniorUttarPradeshPolice

officers said Tyagi, who was
absconding ever since an FIR
was registered against him,
kept changing locations and
devices toevadearrest.
Noida Police

CommissionerAlokSinghsaid
Tyagi claimed that he had got
the “vidhayak” (MLA) sticker
ononeofhisvehicles“through
(formerMLA) Swami Prasad
Maurya”.
Maurya,aformerBJPMLA,

joined the Samajwadi Party
(SP) ahead of the Assembly
elections earlier this year. He
lost the elections, and is cur-
rently a Member of the
Legislative Council (MLC).
Speaking to reporters in
Kushinagar on Tuesday,
Maurya denied having given
the“vidhayak”sticker,andsaid
he had not met Tyagi for the
last four years.
Addressing apress confer-

ence,Singhsaid:“Thevehicles
seizedfromtheaccusedrunin
001 UP 32 series. He bid for
each number plate, and each
cost around Rs 1,10,000. On
onevehicle,thereisavidhayak
sticker.Onquestioning,hesaid
he was provided the sticker
through Swami Prasad
Maurya. Tyagi’s driver also
painted a UP government
symbol on his car on his in-
structions.Wewill be taking
actionagainsttheaccusedun-
dertheGangsterAct.Sofar,five
cars have been recovered –
twoFortuners,twoSafarisand
a Honda Civic – some in his
name and some in his wife’s
name.”
ThestickerandVIPnumber

plates, according to a Noida
Police press release, were
aimed at creating fear among
the public. Police said Tyagi
would also use his uncle's li-
censedpistol to instil fear.
Thisisthefirsttimethead-

ministration has acknowl-
edged a link between Tyagi
anda formerBJP leader.As re-
ported by The Indian Express,
evenasBJPleadersdeniedany
link with Tyagi, a 2018 letter
hadconfirmedhisaffiliationto
theparty.
The IndianExpresshadalso

reported that Tyagi had been
providedpoliceprotectionbe-
tween October 2018 and
February 2020. On Tuesday,
the Noida Police chief said:
“Gunnerswereprovidedtothe
accused until 2020 by the
Ghaziabadpoliceand,forthat,
a high-level inquiry is already
underway.”
“Duringquestioning,Tyagi

did admit that thewayhebe-
haved that day in anger... his
behaviourtowardsthewoman
wasnot right,” saidSingh.
OnMonday,Tyagi’s lawyer

had filed a surrender petition
inSurajpurCourt.Thepetition
was to be heard on
Wednesday.
Givingdetailsof theopera-

tion to nab Tyagi, Singh said:
“First,eightteamswereconsti-
tuted by the Noida Police. It
was amassive team effort. As
perrequirements,theseteams
wereincreasedto12.Themain
accused was continuously
chased. He went outside the
UPborderbutour teamsused
human and technical intelli-
gence andworkedwith other
agencies…Wealsokepttrack-
ing the people who hid the
mainaccused.”

ShrikantTyagi inNoidaon
Tuesday. PremNathPandey

Shrikant Tyagi held,
got ‘vidhayak’ sticker
through ex-MLA: Cops

Ahmedabad
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Š¼ÂhÂ@¼¼A
‡¼¡¼Â ½yÿ°Â, t¼¼. 9

K¼ÍS¼œÌ¬¼Ì û¼ZS¼º¼¡¼¼�Ì ]r¼¼¡ü¼ÆZ
°t¼ÆZ KÌ, ¬¼Z¬¼y‡¼ZÆ [¼¼Ìû¼¼¬¼Æ ¬¼w¼
ú¼¼�Ì ½‡¼�¼£¼¼]‡¼K �¶¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ
@¼‡¼Ì ½¡¼�¼Ì†¼ Š¼P¼¼Ì ½mù¼Ìh Š¼È�Â ‡¼
x¼¼ü¼ @¼‡¼Ì ½ù¼ÿ¼¼Ì Š¼¬¼¼� ‡¼
x¼¼ü¼, tü¼¼Z ¬¼Æ†¼Â °¼]� �°Ì¡¼¼
t¼Ðü¼¼� °¼Ì¡¼¼ \t¼¼Z ¬¼�K¼�‡¼Ì
12û¼Â @¼¼ÌS¼¬h‡¼Â ½‡¼ü¼t¼
t¼¼�ÂQ¼ ¬¼Æ†¼Â K¼ü¼™¡¼¼°Â
[¼ÿ¼¼¡¼¡¼¼‡¼Â A[\¼ ‡¼ °t¼Â.

ú¼¼¡¼ ¡¼†¼¼�¼, 27
¬¼¼Z¬¼y¼Ì‡¼¼ ¬¼¬Š¼Ì‡£¼‡¼,
�¼ª›Š¼v¼Â‡¼Â ½¡¼¡¼¼y¼¬Š¼y
½hŠŠ¼r¼Â @¼‡¼Ì @¼Ì‡ö¼Ì¬¼™û¼Ì‡h
½m�ÌLh�Ìh (AmÂ)‡¼Â K¼ü¼™¡¼¼°Â
]Ì¡¼¼ Š¼œ¨¼¼Ì û¼Æ}Ì \ÌŸ¼¼Z 3 ¬¼‹¼¼°
y�½û¼ü¼¼‡¼ K¼û¼S¼Â�Â ¬¼t¼t¼
Q¼¼Ì�¡¼¼ü¼¼ ù¼¼y @¼¼Q¼�Ì
¬¼¼Ìû¼¡¼¼�Ì ¬¼Z¬¼y‡¼ÆZ [¼¼Ìû¼¼¬¼Æ ¬¼w¼
½‡¼ü¼t¼ t¼¼�ÂQ¼ K�t¼¼Z [¼¼�
½y¡¼¬¼ ¡¼°Ìÿ¼ÆZ Š¼È–Z x¼ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ.

K¼ÍS¼œÌ¬¼Ì K¶¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ KÌ, ¬¼�K¼�
Š¼¼¬¼Ì K¼‡¼È‡¼½¡¼©¼ü¼K @¼Ì]‡m¼
‡¼°¼Ìt¼¼Ì @¼‡¼Ì ¬¼w¼‡¼¼ Š¼œ¼�Zú¼Ì
t¼Ìr¼Ì 32 ½ù¼ÿ¼¼Ì ¬¼È½[¼ù¼~ Kü¼¼™
°¼Ì¡¼¼ \t¼¼Z t¼Ì ÿ¼¼ÌK¬¼ú¼¼û¼¼Z
öLt¼ ¬¼¼t¼ @¼‡¼Ì �¼`ü¼ ¬¼ú¼¼û¼¼Z
Š¼¼Z[¼ ½ù¼ÿ¼¼Ì Š¼¬¼¼� K�Â £¼KÂ
°t¼Â.

EŠ¼�¼Zt¼ h›Ìd�Â ù¼Ì‡[¼Ì ¬¼t¼t¼
y¼Ìp ½y¡¼¬¼ ¬¼Æ†¼Â K¼ü¼™¡¼¼°Â
Q¼¼Ì�¡¼Â, @¼Ì Š¼r¼ @¼¬¼¼†¼¼�r¼

ù¼¼ù¼t¼ °t¼Â. ù¼Ì‡[¼Ì K¼ÍS¼œÌ¬¼‡¼¼
‡¼Ìt¼¼@¼Ì K�Ìÿ¼Â ½hŠŠ¼r¼Â ù¼yÿ¼
¬¼t¼t¼ Š¼P¼‡¼¼Z @¼†ü¼P¼ ¬¼¼Ì½‡¼ü¼¼
S¼¼Z†¼Â û¼¼öÂ û¼¼S¼Ì, @¼Ì¡¼Â
û¼¼S¼r¼Â K�Â °t¼Â. ¡¼¼¬t¼¡¼û¼¼Z
½hŠŠ¼r¼Â K�‡¼¼�¼ ÿ¼¼ÌK¬¼ú¼¼‡¼¼
‡¼Ìt¼¼ t¼Ìû¼‡¼¼ ½‡¼¡¼Ìy‡¼ ù¼yÿ¼
ÿ¼Ì½Q¼t¼û¼¼Z @¼‡¼Ì û¼¼Ð½Q¼KŠ¼r¼Ì
û¼¼öÂ û¼¼S¼Â [¼ÈLü¼¼ °t¼¼, @¼Ìû¼
@¼Ì@¼¼A¬¼Â¬¼Â‡¼¼ ]‡¼�ÿ¼
¬¼ÌOÌh�Â (Kûü¼Æ½‡¼KÌ£¼‡¼) @¼‡¼Ì
�¼`ü¼ ¬¼ú¼¼û¼¼Z Š¼P¼‡¼¼ [¼Âö
¡°ÂŠ¼ ]ü¼�¼û¼ �û¼ÌÌ£¼Ì ]r¼¼¡ü¼ÆZ
°t¼ÆZ.

t¼Ìû¼r¼Ì K¶¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ KÌ,

Š¼Â@¼Ìû¼@¼Ìÿ¼@¼Ì Š¼�‡¼¼ ¬¼ÆŠ¼œÂû¼
K¼Ìh™‡¼¼ @¼¼yÌ£¼‡¼Â ¬¼û¼ÂP¼¼‡¼Â
û¼¼S¼r¼Â K�¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ ½¡¼�¼Ì†¼
Š¼P¼¼Ì @¼ÌK]Èh x¼A‡¼Ì @¼¼S¼º¼
@¼¼¡ü¼¼, @¼Ì ÿ¼¼ÌK£¼¼°Â û¼]ù¼Èt¼
K�¡¼¼ t¼�ö‡¼ÆZ @¼ÌK û¼°u¡¼‡¼ÆZ
Kyû¼ \Ì.

¬¼Z¬¼y‡¼¼ [¼¼Ìû¼¼¬¼Æ ¬¼w¼‡¼Ì
@¼tü¼Zt¼ ½‡¼�¼£¼¼]‡¼K
S¼r¼¼¡¼t¼¼Z t¼Ìû¼r¼Ì ‡¼¼Í†ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ KÌ,
¬¼�K¼�‡¼¼ Š¼P¼Ì ½ù¼ÿ¼¼Ì Š¼¬¼¼�
K�¼¡¼¡¼¼ @¼ZS¼Ì K¼ÌA Et¬¼¼°
^Ì¡¼¼ û¼ºü¼¼Ì ‡¼ °t¼¼Ì.
¬¼¼û¼¼‡ü¼Š¼r¼Ì ½¡¼Š¼P¼ S¼Ê°‡¼Ì
ù¼�Q¼¼¬t¼ K�¡¼¼‡¼Â û¼¼S¼r¼Â K�Ì

\Ì, Š¼r¼ @¼¼ ¡¼Q¼t¼Ì ¬¼�K¼�‡¼Ì ]
S¼Ê°û¼¼Z K¼ü¼™¡¼¼°Â x¼¼ü¼, @¼Ì¡¼Â
K¼ÌA A[\¼ ‡¼°¼Ìt¼Â.

¬¼Z¬¼y‡¼ÆZ [¼¼Ìû¼¼¬¼Æ ¬¼w¼ ½‡¼�¼£¼¼]‡¼K,
¬¼�K¼�Ì Gt¼¼¡¼º¼Ì Š¼È–Z Kü¼Æš : K¼ÍS¼œÌ¬¼

| 15@¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y,  ù¼Æ†¼¡¼¼�,  t¼¼. 10 @¼¼ÌS¼¬h, 2022 | ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼

Regd. Office: - 11-B, New Ahmedabad Industrial Estate, Village:-Moraiya, Sarkhej-Bavla Road, Ahmedabad-382 213. 

CIN : L67190GJ1984PLC006746 Phone : +91 79 2642 1422-1499 Fax : +91 79 2656 9898 E-mail: ausom.ael@gmail.com  Website: www. ausom.in.

(RS. IN LAKHS)

STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED

Quarter Quarter Quarter Year Quarter Quarter Quarter Year

Particulars ended ended ended ended ended ended ended ended

30.06.2022 31.03.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022 30.06.2022 31.03.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022

Un-audited Audited Un-audited Audited Un-audited Audited Un-audited Audited

Total Income from Operations 169.42 2391.08 370.29 3407.46 169.42 2348.54 370.29 3364.92

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items) (36.20) 71.08 202.89 652.72 105.19 (95.91) 175.54 652.72

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items) (36.20) 71.08 202.89 652.72 105.19 (95.91) 175.54 652.72

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items) (36.20) 62.08 162.89 536.72 105.19 (104.91) 135.54 536.72

Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for 
the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (36.20) 62.36 162.89 537.00 105.19 (104.63) 135.54 537.00

Equity Share Capital 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36 1362.36

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited 
Balance Sheet of the previous year --- --- --- 10293.72 --- --- --- 10293.72

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued 
operations)
Basic & Diluted: (0.27) 0.46 1.20 3.94 0.77 (0.77) 0.99 3.94

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com
and on company's website www.ausom.in. For AUSOM ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Place: Ahmedabad KISHOR P. MANDALIA

Date : 09/08/2022 MANAGING DIRECTOR

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

PALM JEWELS LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022

1 Total Income

2 Net Profit for the year before tax

3 Net Profit for the year after tax

4 Total Comprehensive Income for the year

5 Paid up Equity Share Capital

6 Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve

7 Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)

Basic

Diluted

Sr. 
No.

Particulars

(Rs. in Lacs)

Notes:
(1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective 

Meetings held on 08th August, 2022.
(2) The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above standalone financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 

2022 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
(3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 

of SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on 

the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
(4) Previous periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified where considered necessary to conform to current period's 

classification.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 08.08.2022

Quarter 
ended on 

30.06.2022

Quarter 
ended on 

31.03.2022

Quarter 
ended on 

30.06.2021

Year 
Ended on 
31.03.2022

Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited

11387.61

36.23

36.23

36.23

1004.10

– –––

0.36
0.36

2288.06

10.02

10.02

10.02

1004.10

0.10
0.10

2660.28

-14.38

-7.38

-7.38

1004.10

-0.07
-0.07

2201.44

10.62

8.62

8.62

1004.10

0.09
0.09

CIN : L36910GJ2005PLC046809
G.F-37, Super Mall, Near Diamond C. O. Hou. Soc Ltd, Near Lal Bunglow, C. G. Road, Ahmedabad Gujarat 380009 

Email id : compliance.pjl@gmail.com

For and on behalf of 
PALM JEWELS LIMITED

S/d
ROHIT SHAH

Managing Director (DIN: 00543440)
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t¼ù¼Âù¼Â @¼¼†¼¼� Š¼� @¼¼û¼œŠ¼¼ÿ¼Â S¼œÈŠ¼‡¼¼ 
¬¼Â@¼Ìû¼mÂ‡¼¼ ¡¼[¼S¼¼º¼¼‡¼¼ ̂ û¼Â‡¼ û¼Z]È�

@¼¼û¼œŠ¼¼ÿ¼Â S¼œÈŠ¼ @¼¼Ìö KZŠ¼‡¼Âd‡¼¼ ú¼Èt¼Š¼È¡¼™ ¬¼Â@¼Ìû¼mÂ @¼½‡¼ÿ¼ KÆû¼¼�
£¼û¼¼™@¼Ì ¬¼]™�Â Š¼\Â t¼Kÿ¼Âö¼Ì ¬¼ ™̂ü¼¼‡¼Â ö½�ü¼¼y Kü¼¼™ ù¼¼y ¬¼ÆŠ¼œÂû¼ K¼ÌhÎ
t¼ù¼Âù¼Â @¼¼†¼¼� Š¼� t¼Ìû¼‡¼¼ ¡¼[¼S¼¼º¼¼‡¼¼ ^û¼Â‡¼ û¼Z]È� Kü¼¼™ °t¼¼.

]½¬h¬¼ ü¼Æ ü¼Æ ÿ¼½ÿ¼t¼ @¼‡¼Ì ù¼Ìÿ¼¼ @¼Ìû¼ ½w¼¡¼ÌyÂ‡¼Â ù¼Ì‡[¼Ì £¼û¼¼™‡¼¼
¡¼[¼S¼¼º¼¼‡¼¼ ̂ û¼Â‡¼ û¼Z]È� Kü¼¼™ °t¼¼ @¼‡¼Ì [¼¼� @¼k¡¼¼½mü¼¼ Š¼°Ìÿ¼¼Z KÌ
[¼¼� @¼k¡¼¼½mü¼¼‡¼¼ @¼Zt¼Ì t¼Ìû¼‡¼Ì [¼Âö û¼Ìh›¼ÌŠ¼¼Ì½ÿ¼h‡¼ û¼Ì_¬h›Ìh‡¼Â K¼Ìh™û¼¼Z
£¼�r¼Ì x¼A ]¡¼¼‡¼¼Ì °ÆKû¼ Kü¼¼Î °t¼¼Ì. @¼Ì Š¼\Â t¼Ìû¼‡¼Ì ö�Â Š¼¼\¼ ]Ìÿ¼û¼¼Z
û¼¼ÌKÿ¼Â yÌ¡¼¼£¼Ì. ¬¼¼x¼Ì ] ù¼Ì‡[¼Ì t¼Ìû¼‡¼Ì ¬¡¼t¼Zw¼t¼¼‡¼¼Ì yÆ–Š¼ü¼¼ÌS¼ ‡¼ K�¡¼¼‡¼Â
[¼Ìt¼¡¼r¼Â @¼¼Š¼Â °t¼Â @¼‡¼Ì [¼¼� @¼k¡¼¼½mü¼¼‡¼¼ @¼¼ ¬¼û¼ü¼‡¼¼Ì m¼ÌLh�‡¼Ì
K‡¬¼ÿh K�¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼‡¼Ì ¬¼¼�¡¼¼� ÿ¼Ì¡¼¼û¼¼Z EŠ¼ü¼¼ÌS¼ K�¡¼¼‡¼Â t¼¼KÂy K�Â
°t¼Â. KÌ‡„ ¡¼t¼Â EŠ¼½¬x¼t¼ @¼Ì½m£¼‡¼ÿ¼ ¬¼¼Ì½ÿ¼½¬¼h� ]‡¼�ÿ¼ @¼Ð§¼ü¼¼™
ú¼¼hÂ@¼Ì ]r¼¼¡ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ KÌ, m¼ÌLh�¼Ì‡¼Â ¬¼ÿ¼¼° @¼‡¼Æ¬¼¼�, £¼û¼¼™‡¼Ì
°¼Ì½¬Š¼hÿ¼û¼¼Z y¼Q¼ÿ¼ x¼¡¼¼‡¼Â ]—� ‡¼x¼Â, Š¼r¼ t¼Ìû¼‡¼Ì t¼ù¼Âù¼Â K¼º¼_‡¼Â
]—� \Ì.

°¼Ìû¼ ö¬h™ ö¼ü¼‡¼¼‡¬¼ KZŠ¼‡¼Â A½‡mü¼¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm
CIN: L65990MH2010PLC240703

¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah: homefirstindia.com

ö¼Ì‡¼ : 180030008425  Aû¼ÌAÿ¼ : loanfirst@homefirstindia.com¬¼Æ†¼¼�¼Ì

¬x¼º¼ : ¬¼Æ�t¼ ¬¼°Â/-  @¼½†¼KÊt¼ @¼½†¼K¼�Â,
t¼¼�ÂQ¼ : 10.08.2022 °¼Ìû¼ ö¬h™ ö¼ü¼‡¼¼‡¬¼ KZŠ¼‡¼Â A½‡mü¼¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm

‡¼¼Í†¼ ÿ¼Ì¡¼Â KÌ EŠ¼�¼ÌLt¼ @¼ÌK¼E‡h¼Ì û¼¼hÌ‡¼Â 10.07.2022‡¼Â  û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼¼Ì  �y x¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ \Ì. ù¼¼KÂ‡¼Â ½¡¼S¼t¼¼Ìû¼¼Z K¼ÌA öÌ�ö¼�
‡¼x¼Â.

¬¼Æ†¼¼�¼Ì
‡¼Â[¼Ì‡¼¼ @¼ÌK¼E‡h ¬¼¼û¼Ì ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼ (@¼ZS¼œÌ_+S¼Æ]�¼t¼Â) û¼¼Z 13.07.2022 ‡¼¼ �¼Ì] Š¼œ½¬¼~ x¼ü¼Ìÿ¼ û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼‡¼Â ̂ °Ì�¼t¼ ̂ Ì¡¼¼
½¡¼‡¼Zt¼Â \Ì.

Oû¼
‡¼Z.

S¼œ¼°K‡¼ÆZ ‡¼¼û¼ ½û¼ÿ¼Kt¼‡¼ÆZ ¬¼�‡¼¼û¼ÆZ

ù¼¼Ì�¬¼Ì KÿŠ¼‡¼¼ †ü¼¼‡¼Ì§¼�, ù¼¼Ì�¬¼Ì
†ü¼¼‡¼Ì§¼� û¼¼‡¼ÂK, �¼û¼KÊ©r¼ †ü¼¼‡¼Ì§¼�
ù¼¼Ì�¬¼Ì, ÿ¼Pû¼ÂK¼Zt¼ †ü¼¼‡¼Ì§¼� ù¼¼Ì�¬¼Ì

Šÿ¼¼Ìh-33, @¼¼�¼†¼‡¼¼ ¬K¼ü¼ Š¼¼K™ Š¼¼h™-3,

ùÿ¼¼ÌK ‡¼Z. 351, KÌ]�Â¡¼¼ÿ¼ û¼Âÿ¼ ¬¼¼û¼Ì,

K¼�Ìÿ¼Â S¼¼û¼ ¬¼Æ�t¼ S¼Æ]�¼t¼-394310

û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼
‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼‡¼Â
t¼¼�ÂQ¼

û¼¼ZS¼r¼¼ ‡¼¼ÌhÂ¬¼‡¼Â
û¼Æ]ù¼ ù¼¼KÂ 
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